
 
 

Итоговый протокол технических результатов  
Первого этапа турнира Pro Anglers Legue 2015 

 

Место Экипаж 

Вес 

Первого 

тура, гр. 

Вес 

Второго 

тура, гр. 

Сумма, 

гр. 

Отставание 

от лидера, 

гр. 

Отставание 

от 

предыдущего 

гр. 

1 Валиуллов - Карпов 10254 11362 21616 0 0 

2 Питерцов - Щербаков 8520 12662 21182 434 434 

3 Круглов - Фролов 10970 10126 21096 520 86 

4 Фоминых - Жданов 10722 8218 18940 2676 2156 

5 Дьяченко - Маракушев  13720 5030 18750 2866 190 

6 Беляев - Вихров 8512 9604 18116 3500 634 

7 Барынин - Трубников 10356 6296 16652 4964 1464 

8 Фельдман - Фролов 5230 11180 16410 5206 242 

9 Шабалин - Евтисов  7264 8718 15982 5634 428 

10 Стариков - Лебедев 6304 6442 12746 8870 3236 

11 Кувшинов - Ижуткин  8106 3824 11930 9686 816 

12 Русяев - Борисов 3142 8518 11660 9956 270 

13 Пыстогов - Истомин  6924 3876 10800 10816 860 

14 Жмур - Моисеев  7646 2560 10206 11410 594 

15 Ворочилин - Глебский 6820 3220 10040 11576 166 

16 Калинин - Шутов  4250 5470 9720 11896 320 

17 Федоров - Усов 5166 4040 9206 12410 514 

18 Кудинов-Чертков 2652 6496 9148 12468 58 

19 Галицкий - Бузало 5582 2670 8252 13364 896 

http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/valiullov-karpov/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/pitertsov-shcherbakov/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/kruglov-frolov/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/fominykh-zhdanov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/dyachenko-marakushev/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/belyaev-vikhrov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/barynin-trubnikov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/feldman-frolov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/shabalin-evtisov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/starikov-lebedev2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/kuvshinov-izhutkin2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/rusyaev-borisov/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/pystogov-istomin2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/zhmur-moiseev/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/vorochilin-glebskiy100003396/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/kalinin-shutov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/fedorov-usov/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/kudinov-chertkov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/galitskiy-buzalo2015/


 
 

20 Рябошапченко - Соколов 4756 3008 7764 13852 488 

21 Киселев - Озеров 3702 2944 6646 14970 1118 

22 Дегтярев - Шульпин  3352 3190 6542 15074 104 

23 Квон - Нестеренко 3904 660 4564 17052 1978 

24 Шипов - Дудорев 3892 652 4544 17072 20 

25 
Никольский - 

Милешкин 

2764 1562 4326 17290 218 

26 Калинин - Метлин 0 3702 3702 17914 624 

27 Рытов - Кузьмичев  480 2960 3440 18176 262 

28 Волчков - Волчкова 1450 1460 2910 18706 530 

29 Логинов - Кужненков  1374 1310 2684 18932 226 

30 Островский - Чуйков 0 2494 2494 19122 190 

31 Фильдшин - Сысоев 0 1332 1332 20284 1162 

 

http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/ryaboshapchenko-sokolov/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/kiselev-ozerov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/degtyarev-shulpin2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/kvon-nesterenko/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/shipov-dudorev/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/nikolskiy-mileshkin/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/nikolskiy-mileshkin/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/kalinin-metlin2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/rytov-kuzmichev2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/volchkov-volchkova2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/loginov-kuzhnenkov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/ostrovskiy-chuykov2015/
http://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2015/fildshin-sysoev2015/

